Stuha KA recykl. 15mm/20m zluta

» FLORISTICKE POTREBY » Stuhy » Recyklovany material » 1,5cm

material
Kéd produktu
EAN

/ déika

Parametry
barva
material

Sirka

délka

Dostupnost na hlavnim skladé:

recykl. material
53415
4031198080242
2 000,0 cm

26 ks

Zlutd

recykl. material
1,50

2 000,00 cm



